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Dr. med. René Simeon

Specialist in gynaecology and obstetrics, member of FMH

Languages

DE,FR

Work Experience

since 2004
2001-2003

1999-2001

1996-1999

1994-1996

1993
1992

Education
2004
2002

2001

1991

1984-1991

Practice in Zurich

Senior physician, Maternity Women'’s Clinic, Triemli City Hospital
Zurich, Gynaecology and Obstetrics

Senior physician, Fontana Cantonal Women'’s Hospital, Chur,
gynaecology and obstetrics

Assistant doctor, University Hospital Zurich, Gynaecology and
Obstetrics

Assistant doctor, Fontana Cantonal Women's Hospital, Chur,
gynaecology and obstetrics

Assistant doctor, Thusis Hospital, GR
Assistant doctor, Sonnenhof Clinic, Bern, Surgery

FA Practice Laboratory (KHM)
Specialist title in gynaecology and obstetrics
Pregnancy ultrasound (SGUM)

State examination at the Medical Faculty of the University of
Fribourg/Bern

Medical studies at the University of Fribourg/Bern

Memberships

Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics, SGGG

Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine, SGUM

Swiss Society for Senology

Swiss Society for Breast Sonography

Swiss Academy of Medical Sciences

Swiss Menopause Society

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide

Specialties
Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact

Hottingerstrasse 16
8032 Zlrich

T +4144 252 74 00
rsimeon@klinikbethanien.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology/obstetrics
mailto:rsimeon@klinikbethanien.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/simeon-rene/vcard

