



Dr. med. René Simeon

Specialist in gynaecology and obstetrics, member of FMH

Languages

DE,FR

Work Experience

since 2004	Practice in Zurich
2001-2003	Senior physician, Maternity Women's Clinic, Triemli City Hospital Zurich, Gynaecology and Obstetrics
1999-2001	Senior physician, Fontana Cantonal Women's Hospital, Chur, gynaecology and obstetrics
1996-1999	Assistant doctor, University Hospital Zurich, Gynaecology and Obstetrics
1994-1996	Assistant doctor, Fontana Cantonal Women's Hospital, Chur, gynaecology and obstetrics
1993	Assistant doctor, Thusis Hospital, GR
1992	Assistant doctor, Sonnenhof Clinic, Bern, Surgery

Education

2004	FA Practice Laboratory (KHM)
2002	Specialist title in gynaecology and obstetrics
2001	Pregnancy ultrasound (SGUM)
1991	State examination at the Medical Faculty of the University of Fribourg/Bern
1984-1991	Medical studies at the University of Fribourg/Bern

Memberships

Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics, SGGG

Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine, SGUM

Swiss Society for Senology

Swiss Society for Breast Sonography

Swiss Academy of Medical Sciences

Swiss Menopause Society

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

<u>Gynaecology</u>

<u>Obstetrics</u>

Contact

Hottingerstrasse 16 8032 Zürich

T +41 44 252 74 00 rsimeon@klinikbethanien.ch

Download vCard